
Sail Safe. Please drink responsibly. Our staff may request ID to verify age. A 20% service charge will be added to your check. Your check may reflect an additional tax for certain ports 
or itineraries. All marks are registered trademarks of their respective companies. Beverage Packages may not be shared or transferred and have specific limitations and restrictions.

BUBBLE BATH OF LOVE · 55
1942 Don Julio, Grand Marnier, Lime, Strawberry, Jalapeños

STRAWBERRY LOVE POTION · 12
Pantalones Blanco, Tequila Rose, Disaronno Amaretto, 
Chambord, Strawberries

CHOCOLATE ROYALE · 14
Bacardi 8 Rum, Crème De Cacao Dark, Licor 43, 
Coconut, Espresso

ESPRESSO MY LOVE · 15
Slainte Irish Whiskey,  OM Chocolate Liqueur, Disaronno 
Amaretto, Demerara, Chocolate Bitters, Espresso

BRITTO COUPE · 15
Grey Goose Strawberry and Lemongrass, Aperol, Cointreau, 
Lime, Strawberries

HEART OF GLASS · 19
Rosemary-Infused Meile Vodka, Peach Schnapps, Raspberry, 
Gold Dust, Romero Britto Prosecco

BRITTO WATERMELON COCKTAIL · 20
Grey Goose Watermelon, Muyu Jasmine Verte, Watermelon, 
Lemon, Hampton Water Rose Wine

COCKTAILS

BEYOND

beverage



CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING
Domaine Chandon Brut, California
Gloria Ferrer Blanc de Noirs, Carneros, CA 
Veuve Clicquot ‘Yellow Label’ Brut, Champagne, FR
Duval-Leroy Blanc de Blancs Grand Cru, Champagne, FR
Dom Perignon, Champagne, FR
Moet & Chandon Rose Imperial, Champagne, FR

WHITE
Cakebread Sauvignon Blanc, Napa Valley, CA 
Remy Pannier Sancerre, Loire Valley, FR 
Benvolio Pinot Grigio, Friuli, IT 
Loosen Bros. ‘Dr. L’ Riesling, Mosel, DE 
Matua Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, NZ 
Chateau Ste. Michelle ‘Eroica’ Riesling, Columbia Valley,  WA 
Maison Louis Jadoyt Macon-Villages, Burgundy, FR 
Diatom Unoaked Chardonnay, Santa Barbara County, CA 
Decoy Chardonnay, Sonoma, CA 
Newton Unfiltered Chardonnay, Napa Valley, CA 
Gran Moraine Chardonnay, Yamhill-Carlton, OR 
Far Niente Chardonnay, Napa Valley, CA 
Pine Ridge Chenin Blanc + Viognier Blend, California

ROSE
Miraval ‘Cotes de Provence’ Rose, Provence, FR
Wolffer Estate ‘Summer in a Bottle’ Rose, Long Island, NY 
Cune Rosado, Rioja, ES

RED
Meiomi Pinot Noir, California 
Gary Farrell Pinot Noir, Russian River Valley, CA
FEL Pinot Noir, Anderson Valley, CA 
Siduri Pinot Noir, Willamette Valley, OR
Jermann ‘Red Angel’ Pinot Nero, Friuli, IT
Chateau des Jacques ‘Morgon’ Cru Beaujolais, Beaujolais, FR
Ferrari-Carano Merlot, Sonoma, CA 
Freemark Abbey Merlot, Napa Valley, CA
Bertani ‘Valpantena’ Amarone, Veneto, IT
Josh Cellars Cabernet Sauvignon, California 
Honig Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley, CA
Jordan Cabernet Sauvignon, Sonoma, CA
Cardinale Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley, CA
Gaja Ca’Marcanda Promis, Tuscany, IT
Chateau La Nerthe ‘Les Cassagnes’, Cotes du Rhone, FR
Yangarra Estate Shiraz, McLaren Vale, AU
Boekenhoutskloof ‘The Chocolate Block’, Swartland, S. Africa
Orin Swift ‘Abstract’ Red Blend, California
Secret Indulgence ‘Chronology’ Red Blend, California
Justin ‘Isosceles’ Red Blend, Paso Robles, CA
Conundrum Red Blend, California

SPARKLING
Prosecco

WHITE & ROSE
Moscato
Sauvignon Blanc
Chardonnay
Rose

RED
Pinot Noir
Merlot
Cabernet Sauvignon

LOVE BY BRITTO PROSECCO  16/57

CHAMPAGNE 
Piper Heidsieck	 19	 80
Champagne, FR

Baron Fuente Tradition Brut	 20	 89
Champagne, FR

WHITE
Loveblock Sauvignon Blanc	 18	 72
Marlborough, NZ

Flowers Chardonnay	 19	 82
Sonoma Coast, CA

Melorosa Sauvignon Blanc by Jason Aldean	 18	 78
California

Broc Cellars ‘LOVE’ White Blend	 17	 69
California

ROSE
Broc Cellars ‘LOVE’ Rose	 17	 69
California

RED
Love Noir Pinot Noir	 18	 72
California

LVE Cabernet Sauvignon by John Legend	 19	 82 
North Coast, CA

Melorosa Red Blend by Jason Aldean	 18	 78
California

Broc Cellars ‘LOVE’ Red Blend	 18	 72
Sonoma Coast, CA

Caymus Cabernet Sauvignon	 30     143
Napa, CA

†Guests with Plus and Premier receive 25% discount on bottles of wine.

glass/bottle†

12       46

12       47
11       46
12       42

11       46
12       46
11       42
12       46

bottle†

62
69

121
170
234
134

82
81
46
60
52
59
60
78
62
82

102
123

61

62
119

92
83
81
79
67

102
99
61
94

103
493

83
77
78
77
89
78

135
72

78
77
62

WINE

       PRINCESS PREMIER
complimentary by the glass, 25% off bottles of wine

       PRINCESS PLUS
complimentary by the glass, 25% off bottles of wine

glass/bottle†


