

BEVERAGE



COCKTAILS

STRAWBERRY LOVE POTION · 12

Pantalones Blanco, Tequila Rose, Disaronno Amaretto, Chambord, Strawberries

CHOCOLATE ROYALE · 14

Bacardi 8 Rum, Crème De Cacao Dark, Licor 43, Coconut, Espresso

ESPRESSO MY LOVE · 15

Slainte Irish Whiskey, OM Chocolate Liqueur, Disaronno Amaretto, Demerara, Chocolate Bitters, Espresso

BRITTO COUPE · 15

Grey Goose Strawberry and Lemongrass, Aperol, Cointreau, Lime, Strawberries

HEART OF GLASS · 19

Rosemary-Infused Meile Vodka, Peach Schnapps, Raspberry, Gold Dust, Romero Britto Prosecco

BRITTO WATERMELON COCKTAIL · 20

Grey Goose Watermelon, Muyu Jasmine Verte, Watermelon, Lemon, Hampton Water Rose Wine

BEYOND

BUBBLE BATH OF LOVE · 55

1942 Don Julio, Grand Marnier, Lime, Strawberry, Jalapeños



WINE

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING

Domaine Chandon Brut, <i>California</i>	62
Gloria Ferrer Blanc de Noirs, <i>Carneros, CA</i>	69
Veuve Clicquot 'Yellow Label' Brut, <i>Champagne, FR</i>	121
Duval-Leroy Blanc de Blancs Grand Cru, <i>Champagne, FR</i>	170
Dom Perignon, <i>Champagne, FR</i>	234
Moet & Chandon Rose Imperial, <i>Champagne, FR</i>	134

WHITE

Cakebread Sauvignon Blanc, <i>Napa Valley, CA</i>	82
Remy Pannier Sancerre, <i>Loire Valley, FR</i>	81
Benvolio Pinot Grigio, <i>Friuli, IT</i>	46
Loosen Bros. 'Dr. L' Riesling, <i>Mosel, DE</i>	60
Matua Sauvignon Blanc, <i>Marlborough, NZ</i>	52
Chateau Ste. Michelle 'Eroica' Riesling, <i>Columbia Valley, WA</i>	59
Maison Louis Jadot Macon-Villages, <i>Burgundy, FR</i>	60
Diatom Unoaked Chardonnay, <i>Santa Barbara County, CA</i>	78
Decoy Chardonnay, <i>Sonoma, CA</i>	62
Newton Unfiltered Chardonnay, <i>Napa Valley, CA</i>	82
Gran Moraine Chardonnay, <i>Yamhill-Carlton, OR</i>	102
Far Niente Chardonnay, <i>Napa Valley, CA</i>	123
Pine Ridge Chenin Blanc + Viognier Blend, <i>California</i>	61

ROSE

Miraval 'Cotes de Provence' Rose, <i>Provence, FR</i>	78
Wolffer Estate 'Summer in a Bottle' Rose, <i>Long Island, NY</i>	77
Cune Rosado, <i>Rioja, ES</i>	62

RED

Meiomi Pinot Noir, <i>California</i>	62
Gary Farrell Pinot Noir, <i>Russian River Valley, CA</i>	119
FEL Pinot Noir, <i>Anderson Valley, CA</i>	92
Siduri Pinot Noir, <i>Willamette Valley, OR</i>	83
Jermann 'Red Angel' Pinot Nero, <i>Friuli, IT</i>	81
Chateau des Jacques 'Morgon' Cru Beaujolais, <i>Beaujolais, FR</i>	79
Ferrari-Carano Merlot, <i>Sonoma, CA</i>	67
Freemark Abbey Merlot, <i>Napa Valley, CA</i>	102
Bertani 'Valpantena' Amarone, <i>Veneto, IT</i>	99
Josh Cellars Cabernet Sauvignon, <i>California</i>	61
Honig Cabernet Sauvignon, <i>Napa Valley, CA</i>	94
Jordan Cabernet Sauvignon, <i>Sonoma, CA</i>	103
Cardinale Cabernet Sauvignon, <i>Napa Valley, CA</i>	493
Gaja Ca' Marcanda Promis, <i>Tuscany, IT</i>	83
Chateau La Nerthe 'Les Cassagnes', <i>Cotes du Rhone, FR</i>	77
Yangarra Estate Shiraz, <i>McLaren Vale, AU</i>	78
Boekenhouts kloof 'The Chocolate Block', <i>Swartland, S. Africa</i>	77
Orin Swift 'Abstract' Red Blend, <i>California</i>	89
Secret Indulgence 'Chronology' Red Blend, <i>California</i>	78
Justin 'Isosceles' Red Blend, <i>Paso Robles, CA</i>	135
Conundrum Red Blend, <i>California</i>	72

PRINCESS PLUS

complimentary by the glass, 25% off bottles of wine

SPARKLING

Prosecco	12	46
----------	----	----

WHITE & ROSE

Moscato	11	46
Sauvignon Blanc	12	46
Chardonnay	11	42
Rose	12	46

RED

Pinot Noir	12	47
Merlot	11	46
Cabernet Sauvignon	12	42

PRINCESS PREMIER

complimentary by the glass, 25% off bottles of wine

LOVE BY BRITTO PROSECCO 16/57

CHAMPAGNE

Piper Heidsieck <i>Champagne, FR</i>	19	80
Baron Fuente Tradition Brut <i>Champagne, FR</i>	20	89

WHITE

Loveblock Sauvignon Blanc <i>Marlborough, NZ</i>	18	72
Flowers Chardonnay <i>Sonoma Coast, CA</i>	19	82
Melrosa Sauvignon Blanc by Jason Aldean <i>California</i>	18	78
Broc Cellars 'LOVE' White Blend <i>California</i>	17	69

ROSE

Broc Cellars 'LOVE' Rose <i>California</i>	17	69
---	----	----

RED

Love Noir Pinot Noir <i>California</i>	18	72
LVE Cabernet Sauvignon by John Legend <i>North Coast, CA</i>	19	82
Melrosa Red Blend by Jason Aldean <i>California</i>	18	78
Broc Cellars 'LOVE' Red Blend <i>Sonoma Coast, CA</i>	18	72
Caymus Cabernet Sauvignon <i>Napa, CA</i>	30	143

†Guests with Plus and Premier receive 25% discount on bottles of wine.